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2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Top 26 Schools in League--6th Grade (36 Schools)

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Clague Middle School
Kinawa Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Detroit Country Day Jr. Sch
Grand Rapids Christian Schools
Baker Middle School
South Canton Scholars
Spring Lake Intermediate School
Anderson Middle Sch
Tecumseh Middle School
Bedford JHS
Academy of the Sacred Heart-MSG
Stout Middle School
Beach Middle School
Heritage Christian Sch
Springview Elem. Sch
St. Paul Cath. School
Platte River School
Meadow Montessori School

Top 35 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Aaryan C
Reagan C
Gary X
David C
Venkatesh A
Amy X
Chris B
Takuya K
Tananya P
Arya G
Nicolas H
Rishi K
Kaivalya K
JinL
Shreyas S
Pranav S
Matthew W
Helen Y
Niheera A
Daniel H
Vedika N
Akash R
Rishi T
Aarnav U
Michael W
Margaret Y
Risha N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Troy

Novi

Ann Arbor
Okemos
Northville
Plymouth
Beverly Hills
Rochester Hills

West Bloomfield

Rochester Hills

Bloomfield Hills

Grand Rapids
Troy

Canton
Spring Lake
Berkley
Tecumseh
Temperance

Bloomfield Hills

Dearborn
Chelsea
Hudsonville
Flushing
Grosse Pointe
Honor
Monroe

School
Abbott Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Clague Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Northern Trails Sch
Meads Mill Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Kinawa Middle School
Clague Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Kinawa Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Boulan Park Middle School
Clague Middle School
East Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Clague Middle School
Kinawa Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
East Middle School

Town

Town
West Bloomfield
Troy
Troy
Rochester Hills
Novi
Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Novi
Grand Rapids
Northville
Troy
Troy
Okemos
Ann Arbor
Novi
Okemos
Northville
Novi
Troy
Ann Arbor
Plymouth
Beverly Hills
Novi
Ann Arbor
Okemos
Beverly Hills
Plymouth

Team Score
162
157
149
148
145
141
139
133
130
127
123
120
116
115
114
111
107
105
102
98
94
93
92
91
90
89

Score
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29



27
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Audrey Z
Teddy A
Allison C
Vikram G
Cameron L
Aman N
Karl P
Quentin Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

Meads Mill Middle School
Spring Lake Intermediate School
Kinawa Middle School

Detroit Country Day Jr. Sch
South Canton Scholars

Reuther Middle School

East Middle School

Kinawa Middle School

Northville
Spring Lake
Okemos
Bloomfield Hills
Canton
Rochester Hills
Plymouth
Okemos

29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Bay, Benzie, Genesee, Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Menominee, Ottawa, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E VAR S

School

Kinawa Middle School
Grand Rapids Christian Schools
Spring Lake Intermediate School
Heritage Christian Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

B NS S R

Student
Tananya P
Kaivalya K
Pranav S
Michael W

Okemos
Grand Rapids
Spring Lake
Hudsonville

School
Northern Trails Sch
Kinawa Middle School
Kinawa Middle School
Kinawa Middle School

lonia, Jackson, Lenawee, Livingston, Monroe, Washtenaw

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

School

Clague Middle School
Tecumseh Middle School
Bedford JHS

Beach Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Oakland

Student
Amy X
JinL
Daniel H
Aarnav U

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Boulan Park Middle School

Novi Meadows School

Detroit Country Day Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A= = =

Student
Aaryan C
Reagan C
Gary X
David C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ann Arbor
Tecumseh
Temperance
Chelsea

School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School

Troy

Novi

Beverly Hills
Rochester Hills

School
Abbott Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School

Town

Town

Grand Rapids
Okemos
Okemos
Okemos

Town

Town

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Town

Town

West Bloomfield
Troy

Troy

Rochester Hills

Team Score

148
120
114
93

Score
32
31
31
30

Team Score

149
107
105
94

Score
33
31
30
30

Team Score

162
157
139
133

Score
35
35
35
34



Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School

South Canton Scholars
Stout Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR W = =

Student
Arya G
Matthew W
Vedika N
Risha N
Audrey Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Town

Northville

Plymouth

Canton

Dearborn

School

Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
East Middle School Plymouth
East Middle School Plymouth
Meads Mill Middle School Northville

Town

Team Score

145
141
115
98

Score
31
31
30
29
29



Rank

23

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML
Top 23 Schools in League--7th Grade (34 Schools)

School
Boulan Park Middle School
East Middle School
Clague Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Baker Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
Northern Hills Middle School
Pioneer Middle School
St. Paul Cath. School
Tecumseh Middle School
Bedford JHS
Academy of the Sacred Heart-MSG
Anderson Middle Sch
Beach Middle School
Huron Valley Cath. School
St. Mary School
Reuther Middle School
South Canton Scholars

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

Student
Julia B
Alex X
Jason J
Maxim L
Varun R
Brian W
Srivasudha R
Alankar S
Zaid S
Michael Z
Prathik G
Varun R
Subhamitra R
Connor S
Fergal H
Sohan V
Audrey G
Ryan P
Zain R
Raayan B
Avani G
YiouJ
Zihao W
Ryan D
Raj K
Kevin L
Arya S
Linda T
Jeffrey Y
Jayden E
Allen G
Oliver W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Troy

Plymouth

Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Okemos

Troy
Rochester Hills
Northville

West Bloomfield

Houghton
Ada

Grand Rapids
Plymouth
Grosse Pointe
Tecumseh
Temperance

Bloomfield Hills

Berkley
Chelsea
Ypsilanti
Pinckney
Rochester Hills
Canton

School
East Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
East Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Clague Middle School
East Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
East Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Abbott Middle School
East Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Clague Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Baker Middle School
Baker Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School

Town

Town

Plymouth
Troy
Plymouth
Okemos
Troy

Ann Arbor
Plymouth
Troy
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Troy
Plymouth
Beverly Hills
Okemos
Troy

West Bloomfield
Plymouth
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor
Rochester Hills
Troy

Troy
Rochester Hills
Houghton
Beverly Hills
Okemos
Beverly Hills
Northville

Team Score
165
164
157
151
140
128
126
122
118
117
115
114
106
105
104
101
98
98
90
88
84
81
79

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Bay, Benzie, Genesee, Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Menominee, Ottawa, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E VA I S

School

Chippewa Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
Northern Hills Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Maxim L
Fergal H
Linda T
Jayden E

Okemos
Houghton
Ada

Grand Rapids

School
Chippewa Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Chippewa Middle School

lonia, Jackson, Lenawee, Livingston, Monroe, Washtenaw

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

School

Clague Middle School
Tecumseh Middle School
Bedford JHS

Beach Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B N Y S

Oakland

Student
Brian W
Michael Z
Prathik G
Raayan B
Avani G
Zihao W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Boulan Park Middle School

Detroit Country Day Middle School
Baker Middle School

Van Hoosen Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Alex X
Varun R
Alankar S
Zaid S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ann Arbor
Tecumseh
Temperance
Chelsea

School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School

Troy
Beverly Hills
Troy

Rochester Hills

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School

Town

Town
Okemos
Okemos
Houghton
Okemos

Town

Town
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Town

Town
Troy
Troy
Troy
Beverly Hills

Team Score

140
117
115
114

Score
34
31
27
26

Team Score

157
104
101
90

Score
34
33
32
29
29
29

Team Score

165
151
128
126

Score
35
34
33
33



Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 East Middle School

2 Meads Mill Middle School
3 Pioneer Middle School

4 St. Paul Cath. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Julia B
2 Jason J
3 Srivasudha R
4 Subhamitra R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

School

East Middle School
East Middle School
East Middle School
East Middle School

Plymouth
Northville
Plymouth
Grosse Pointe

Town

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Town

Team Score

164
122
106
105

Score
35
34
33
32



Rank

25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML
Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (36 Schools)

School
East Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Clague Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Northern Hills Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Abbott Middle School
South Canton Scholars
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Pioneer Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Baker Middle School
Tecumseh Middle School
Bedford JHS
Univ-Detroit Jesuit Sch
Anderson Middle Sch
Academy of the Sacred Heart-MSG
St. Paul Cath. School
Meadow Montessori School
St. Mary School
Sts. Peter & Paul Sch

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

NN W W w ¥
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Student
Camil S
Anirban S
Pranav A
Pratham S
Victoria Z
Rohit B
Matthew D
Kyler H
Axel M
Tejas N
Yvonne W
Jamie W
James X
Elizabeth L
Jainil S
Allen W
Matthew X
Jason Z
Jason Z
Kevin Z
George F
Kethan G
EricL
Elijah L
Aneesh S
Benjamin Z
Catherine G
Srikar K
Yuyuan L
Arlene C
Rohan K
Rishab L
Young Seo L
Christian S
Andy T
Brian Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Plymouth

Troy

Ann Arbor
Northville
Beverly Hills
Grand Rapids
Okemos

Ada

Rochester Hills

West Bloomfield

Canton
Houghton
Rochester Hills
Plymouth

Bloomfield Hills

Troy
Tecumseh
Temperance
Detroit
Berkley

Bloomfield Hills

Grosse Pointe
Monroe
Pinckney
Tonia

School
Northern Hills Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Abbott Middle School
East Middle School
Pioneer Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School
East Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Clague Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
East Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
East Middle School
Clague Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Clague Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School

Town

Town

Grand Rapids
Okemos
Rochester Hills
Troy
Northville
Plymouth

Troy

West Bloomfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Houghton
Plymouth

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Okemos

Ann Arbor
Northville
Beverly Hills
Plymouth

Troy
Northville
Rochester Hills
Northville

Ada

Plymouth

Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Troy

Ada

Troy
Northville
Northville

Ann Arbor
West Bloomfield
Ada

Beverly Hills

Team Score
157
153
152
152
136
134
133
133
133
128
124
122
117
112
110
108
93
90
88
86
85
83
81
81
76

Score
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

Regional Standings

Bay, Benzie, Genesee, Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Menominee, Ottawa, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

ES SR

School

Northern Hills Middle School
Chippewa Middle School

Forest Hills Central Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Camil S
Anirban S
Yvonne W
Jainil S

Grand Rapids
Okemos

Ada
Houghton

School
Northern Hills Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Chippewa Middle School

lonia, Jackson, Lenawee, Livingston, Monroe, Washtenaw

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

B SNV )

School

Clague Middle School
Tecumseh Middle School
Bedford JHS

Meadow Montessori School
St. Mary School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B SR S R

Student
James X
Elizabeth L
Allen W
Benjamin Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Boulan Park Middle School

Detroit Country Day Middle School
Reuther Middle School

Abbott Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Pranav A
Pratham S
Matthew D
Kyler H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ann Arbor
Tecumseh
Temperance
Monroe
Pinckney

School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School
Clague Middle School

Troy

Beverly Hills
Rochester Hills
West Bloomfield

School
Reuther Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Abbott Middle School

Town

Town
Grand Rapids
Okemos
Houghton
Okemos

Town

Town
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Town

Town
Rochester Hills
Troy
Troy
West Bloomfield

Team Score

134
133
133
122

Score
35
34
32
31

Team Score

152
93
90
81
81

Score
32
31
31
30

Team Score

153
136
133
128

Score
33
33
32
32



Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 East Middle School

2 Meads Mill Middle School
3 South Canton Scholars

4 Pioneer Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Victoria Z
2 Rohit B
2 Axel M
2 Tejas N
2 Jamie W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Town

Plymouth

Northville

Canton

Plymouth

School Town

Meads Mill Middle School Northville
East Middle School Plymouth
East Middle School Plymouth
Pioneer Middle School Plymouth
East Middle School Plymouth

Team Score

157
152
124
112

Score
33
32
32
32
32



